
First Holy Communion - St. Joseph’s Catholic Church 


If you would like your child to make the Sacrament of First Holy Communion this 
year then please email us at office@stjosephsrcc.org.uk the consent slip below or 
just an email with the information below as soon as possible.   
***On Monday 23rd January***  at 6pm, we will have a parents meeting to discuss 
the First Holy Communion. This will be in our school hall at 6pm. If you have any 
questions, please feel free to ask them then.  The sessions will be led by Miss Copp, 
Mrs Taylor and Mrs Aspinall. The first block of sessions will be to prepare for the 
Sacrament of First Confession, followed by a second block of sessions to prepare 
to the Sacrament of First Holy Communion.   Please find below a list of dates for the 
First Confession and First Holy Communion Sessions this year. 
The lessons will be held from 3.30 – 4.30 pm in Y6 classroom. The children will get a 
biscuit and drink before the session starts. 
First Confession Preparation 

First Confession/First Holy Communion 2023 
My child _________________________ will be making their First Holy Communion this 
year. 
Signed ___________________________

First Confession Preparation First Holy Communion Preparation

Monday 30th January – In the name of the 
Father.

Monday 20th March – Glory to God in the 
Highest.

Monday 6th February – Lord, have mercy. Monday 27th March – The Word of the Lord.

Monday 13th February – Celebrating our 
rescue.

Monday 24th April – Bread to Offer.

Monday 27th February – God helps me to get it 
right.

Monday 8th May – Fruit of the Vine.

Monday 6th March – First Confession Practice. Monday 15th May – Do this in Memory of Me.

Monday 13th March – Children will make their 
First Confession at 6pm on this date.

Monday 22nd May – Body of Christ.

Monday 12th June – To Love and to Serve.

Monday 19th June – First Holy Communion 
Practice.
Children will make their First Holy 
Communion on Saturday 24th June at 11am


